
SAMPSON EARL
010-005-002-50

HARVEY
EVELYN
M TRUST
019-031-007-00

WOOD SHEILA
019-031-008-10

WOOD WILLIAM
C & KELLY J

019-031-008-50

WELDER NED
CARL TRUST
019-031-008-00

WELDER NED
CARL TRUST
019-031-014-01

TYLER CHANCE
019-031-002-20

TYLER HOWARD
C & EVELYN H
019-031-002-02

WOOD MARCO
& JUSTINE

019-031-007-30

WELDER JED
A & MILKA

019-031-014-10

WAITE RUSSELL
O JR & LINDA F
019-032-007-00

FIELD RALPH J
019-032-006-10

JOHNSON
NORA M

019-032-009-00

WELDER NED CARL
TRUST DESC ERROR

019-032-006-00

RIGNEY KEVIN J &
SPICA DESIRAE E
019-032-006-20

VENEMA KENNETH
& COLEEN

019-032-003-00

FIELD RALPH &
WRIGHT CONNIE E
019-032-004-01

JOHNSON
CARRIE

019-032-008-10

BEAN MARIA A
019-032-010-10

BURKE DAVID
E & RAEANNE
019-032-011-11

VISSER KYLE J
019-032-011-23

FIELD LOREN
& PATRICIA

019-032-004-10

WALBURN
JACK & BETTY
019-032-010-01

FARR ROBERT
019-032-011-41

SAMPSON EARL D
019-031-015-00

ALLEN TERRY
LYNN

019-032-010-20

SAMPSON
WILMA A ETAL
019-031-013-00

FIELD FANNIE & RALPH
J JOINT TENANT
019-032-008-01

LISCUM KRISTOPHER
& CARYL

010-006-019-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

010-006-022-00

LISCUM KRISTOPHER
& CARYL

010-006-019-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

010-006-021-00

VOGEL
TIMOTHY & BETH
010-006-018-00

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
010-006-003-01

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

010-006-002-00

BURKE DENNIS
E TRUST

010-006-003-10

VANSYCKLE THOMAS
& JUDY & ETAL
008-001-001-00

ONRUST LAND LLC
& ROCKING DD
014-036-018-01

ELLSWORTH
RUSSELL C

019-031-010-00

TRENDWELL
ENERGY CORP
019-031-009-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

019-031-012-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

010-006-021-00

BARENSE BARB
ELLEN MARIE TRUST

010-006-020-00

THORLUND
JOHN TRUST
010-006-003-01

MOORE WILBURN JR
010-005-025-20

BARENSE BARB
ELLEN MARIE TRUST

010-006-020-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

019-031-011-00

ELLSWORTH
RUSSELL C

019-031-010-00

TRENDWELL
ENERGY CORP
019-031-009-00
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.

DE. BY:
DR. BY:

CH. BY:
APP. BY:

DATE
SCALE

STDS.

AREA MAP
NOT TO SCALE

ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
Tel. 989-224-2355
www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

755.13 AC.

548.84 AC.

5.71 AC.

192.23 AC.

8.35 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            SIDNEY TOWNSHIP

            MONTCALM TOWNSHIP

            FAIRPLAIN TOWNSHIP

            EUREKA TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

SIPLE DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

SIPLE DRAIN 7,442 FT.

04/24/2018

SIPLE DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

SIPLE DRAIN
1"=425'

LEGEND

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARY

APPROXIMATE OPEN DRAIN LOCATION

APPROXIMATE TILE DRAIN LOCATION

OTHER DRAINS

OTHER WATERCOURSES

STATE ROADS

COUNTY ROADS

LOCAL ROADS

RAILROAD

MUNICIPALITY BOUNDARY

COUNTY BOUNDARY

PLF


